Mpanc-nncT Ha nepuon ¢ 16.06.2025 no 30.09.2025

Mpo>xxuBaHue + nuTaHue

ueHa HoMep/cyTkKu, Tpexpa3oBoe NUTaHue BKJIIOYEHO AJINTEJIbHOCTb NMPO>XKMBAaHUA OT 1 CYyTOK

KaTeropusa
HOMepa

1B3p

2B3p

3B3p

4B3p

1B3p+1peb

1B3p+2peb

2B3p+1peb

2B3p+2pebd

Ldentokc ¢
BMOOM Ha
ropbl u
AByCrnasibHON
KpPOBaTblO

39790

50490

50490

CemeinHbIn
Jentokc ¢
BUAOM Ha
03epo ¢
OBYCMNabHOW
KpPOBaTbIO

45540

56240

66930

77630

56240

63310

63310

70380

J>KyHnop
Ciont

58190

70040

70040

70040

70040

70040

70040

70040

JTtoKcC

69690

81540

93380

105230

81540

89180

89180

96830

MaHopaMHbI
Jlokc

86940

98790

110630

98790

106430

106430

Jentokc ¢
BNOOM Ha
ropbl 1
pa3nenbHbIMU
KpoBaTaMU

39790

50490

50490

CemenHbIN
dentoKkc ¢
BWUOOM Ha
03epo C
pa3aenbHbIMU
KpoBaTAMMU

45540

56240

66930

77630

56240

63310

63310

70380




